CCTV | ENV Series EnviroDome Camera Systems
Whatever the weather may bring, the EnviroDome
maintains peak performance, making it the ideal solution
for perimeter surveillance, parking lots and other
outdoor applications.
The EnviroDome has all of the features needed to
capture the details missed by other cameras.
Functions

Max Distance 4 km (2.5 miles)
* Additional accessories available - See Accessories Datasheet.
Ordering Information
Model | Description
ENVC230W Color EnviroDome Kit
18x color, PAL, outdoor pendant, wall mount, clear dome, white, 230 VAC,
50 Hz
ENVC230C Color EnviroDome Kit
18x color, PAL, outdoor pendant, corner mount, clear dome, white, 230
VAC, 50 Hz
ENVC230P Color EnviroDome Kit
18x color, PAL, outdoor pendant, pipe mount, clear dome, white, 230 VAC,
50 Hz
ENVC230M Color EnviroDome Kit
18x color, outdoor pendant, pole mount, clear dome, white, 230 VAC, 50 Hz
ENVC230WF Color EnviroDome
18x color, outdoor pendant, wall mount, clear dome, white, fiber optic mod-
ule, 230 VAC, 50 Hz
ENVC230CF Color Dome
18x color, outdoor pendant, corner mount, clear dome, white, fiber optic
module, 230 VAC, 50 Hz
ENVC230PF Color Dome
18x color, outdoor pendant, pipe mount, clear dome, white, fiber optic
module, 230 VAC, 50 Hz
ENVC230MF Color Dome
18x color, outdoor pendant, pole mount, clear dome, white, fiber optic
module, 230 VAC, 50 Hz
ENVC230WT Color Dome
18x color, AutoTrack, outdoor pendant, wall mount, clear dome, white,
230 VAC, 50 Hz
ENVC230CT Color Dome
18x color, AutoTrack, outdoor pendant, corner mount, clear dome, white,
230 VAC, 50 Hz
ENVC230PT Color Dome
18x color, AutoTrack, outdoor pendant, pipe mount, clear dome, white,
230 VAC, 50 Hz
ENVC230MT Color Dome
18x color, AutoTrack, outdoor pendant, pole mount, clear dome, white,
230 VAC, 50 Hz
ENVC230WFT Color Dome
18x color, AutoTrack, outdoor pendant, wall mount, clear dome, white, fiber
optic module, 230 VAC, 50 Hz
ENVC230CFT Color Dome
18x color, AutoTrack, outdoor pendant, corner mount, clear dome, white,
fiber optic module, 230 VAC, 50 Hz
ENVC230PFT Color Dome
18x color, AutoTrack, outdoor pendant, pipe mount, clear dome, white, fiber
optic module, 230 VAC, 50 Hz
ENVC230MFT Color Dome
18x color, AutoTrack, outdoor pendant, pole mount, clear dome, white, fiber
optic module, 230 VAC, 50 Hz
6  | ENV Series EnviroDome Camera Systems
Ordering Information
Model | Description
ENVD230W Day/Night Dome
18x day/night, outdoor pendant, wall mount, clear dome, white, 230 VAC,
50 Hz
ENVD230C Day/Night Dome
18x day/night, outdoor pendant, corner mount, clear dome, white, 230 VAC,
50 Hz
ENVD230P Day/Night Dome
18x day/night, outdoor pendant, pipe mount, clear dome, white, 230 VAC,
50 Hz
ENVD230M Day/Night Dome
18x day/night, outdoor pendant, pole mount, clear dome, white, 230 VAC,
50 Hz
ENVD230WF Day/Night Dome
18x day/night, outdoor pendant, wall mount, clear dome, white, fiber optic
module, 230 VAC, 50 Hz
ENVD230CF Day/Night Dome
18x day/night, outdoor pendant, corner mount, clear dome, white, fiber
optic module, 230 VAC, 50 Hz
ENVD230PF Day/Night Dome
18x day/night, outdoor pendant, pipe mount, clear dome, white, fiber optic
module, 230 VAC, 50 Hz
ENVD230MF Day/Night Dome
18x day/night, outdoor pendant, pole mount, clear dome, white, fiber optic
module, 230 VAC, 50 Hz
ENVD230WT Day/Night Dome
18x day/night, AutoTrack, outdoor pendant, wall mount, clear dome, white,
230 VAC, 50 Hz
ENVD230CT Day/Night Dome
18x day/night, AutoTrack, outdoor pendant, corner mount, clear dome,
white, 230 VAC, 50 Hz
ENVD230PT Day/Night Dome
18x day/night, AutoTrack, outdoor pendant, pipe mount, clear dome, white,
230 VAC, 50 Hz
ENVD230MT Day/Night Dome
18x day/night, AutoTrack, outdoor pendant, pole mount, clear dome, white,
230 VAC, 50 Hz
ENVD230WFT Day/Night Dome
18x day/night, AutoTrack, outdoor pendant, wall mount, clear dome, white,
fiber optic module, 230 VAC, 50 Hz
ENVD230CFT Day/Night Dome
18x day/night, AutoTrack, outdoor pendant, corner mount, clear dome,
white, fiber optic module, 230 VAC, 50 Hz
ENVD230PFT Day/Night Dome
18x day/night, AutoTrack, outdoor pendant, pipe mount, clear dome, white,
fiber optic module, 230 VAC, 50 Hz
ENVD230MFT Day/Night Dome
18x day/night, AutoTrack, outdoor pendant, pole mount, clear dome, white,
fiber optic module, 230 VAC, 50 Hz
ENVC2450C Color EnviroDome Kit
18x color, outdoor pendant, corner mount, clear dome, white, 24 VAC, 50
Hz
ENVC2450M Color EnviroDome Kit
18x color, outdoor pendant, pole mount, clear dome, white, 24 VAC, 50 Hz
ENVC2450P Color EnviroDome Kit
18x color, outdoor pendant, pipe mount, clear dome, white, 24 VAC, 50 Hz
Ordering Information
Model | Description
ENVC2450CT Color EnviroDome Kit
18x color, AutoTrack, outdoor pendant, corner mount, clear dome, white,
24 VAC, 50 Hz
ENVC2450MT Color EnviroDome Kit
18x color, AutoTrack, outdoor pendant, pole mount, clear dome, white,
24 VAC, 50 Hz
ENVC2450PT Color EnviroDome Kit
18x color, AutoTrack, outdoor pendant, pipe mount, clear dome, white,
24 VAC, 50 Hz
ENVC2450W Color EnviroDome Kit
18x color, outdoor pendant, wall mount, clear dome, white, 24 VAC, 50 Hz
ENVC2450WT Color EnviroDome Kit
18x color, AutoTrack, outdoor pendant, wall mount, clear dome, white,
24 VAC, 50 Hz
ENVD230RF Day/Night EnviroDome Kit
18x day/night, outdoor pendant, flat roof mount, clear dome, white, fiber
optic module, 230 VAC, 50 Hz
ENVD2450C Day/Night EnviroDome Kit
18x day/night, outdoor pendant, corner mount, clear dome, white, 24 VAC,
50 Hz
ENVD2450P Day/Night EnviroDome Kit
18x day/night, outdoor pendant, pipe mount, clear dome, white, 24 VAC,
50 Hz
ENVD2450W Day/Night EnviroDome Kit
18x day/night, outdoor pendant, wall mount, clear dome, white, 24 VAC,
50 Hz
ENVD2450M Day/Night EnviroDome Kit
18x day/night, outdoor pendant, pole mount, clear dome, white, 24 VAC,
50 Hz
ENVD2450CT Day/Night EnviroDome Kit
18x day/night, AutoTrack, outdoor pendant, corner mount, clear dome,
white, 24 VAC, 50 Hz
ENVD2450MT Day/Night EnviroDome Kit
18x day/night, AutoTrack, outdoor pendant, pole mount, clear dome, white,
24 VAC, 50 Hz
ENVD2450PT Day/Night EnviroDome Kit
18x day/night, AutoTrack, outdoor pendant, pipe mount, clear dome, white,
24 VAC, 50 Hz
ENVD2450WT Day/Night EnviroDome Kit
18x day/night, AutoTrack, outdoor pendant, wall mount, clear dome, white,
24 VAC, 50 Hz
ENVE2450C Day/Night EnviroDome Kit
26x day/night, outdoor pendant, corner mount, clear dome, white, 24 VAC,

50 Hz
ENV Series EnviroDome Camera Systems | 7
Ordering Information
Model | Description
ENVE230C Day/Night EnviroDome Kit
26x day/night, outdoor pendant, corner mount, clear dome, white, 230 VAC,
50 Hz
ENVE230M Day/Night EnviroDome Kit
26x day/night, outdoor pendant, pole mount, clear dome, white, 230 VAC,
50 Hz
ENVE230P Day/Night EnviroDome Kit
26x day/night, outdoor pendant, pipe mount, clear dome, white, 230 VAC,
50 Hz
ENVE230W Day/Night EnviroDome Kit
26x day/night, outdoor pendant, wall mount, clear dome, white, 230 VAC,
50 Hz
ENVE2450CT Day/Night EnviroDome Kit
26x day/night, AutoTrack, outdoor pendant, corner mount, clear dome,
white, 24 VAC, 50 Hz
ENVE2450MT Day/Night EnviroDome Kit
26x day/night, AutoTrack, outdoor pendant, pole mount, clear dome, white,
24 VAC, 50 Hz
ENVE2450PT Day/Night EnviroDome Kit
26x day/night, AutoTrack, outdoor pendant, pipe mount, clear dome, white,
24 VAC, 50 Hz
ENVE2450WT Day/Night EnviroDome Kit
26x day/night, AutoTrack, outdoor pendant, wall mount, clear dome, white,
24 VAC, 50 Hz
ENVE230CT Day/Night EnviroDome Kit
26x day/night, AutoTrack, outdoor pendant, corner mount, clear dome,
white, 230 VAC, 50 Hz
ENVE230MT Day/Night EnviroDome Kit
26x day/night, AutoTrack, outdoor pendant, pole mount, clear dome, white,
230 VAC, 50 Hz
ENVE230PT Day/Night EnviroDome Kit
26x day/night, AutoTrack, outdoor pendant, pipe mount, clear dome, white,
230 VAC, 50 Hz
ENVE230WT Day/Night EnviroDome Kit
26x day/night, AutoTrack, outdoor pendant, wall mount, clear dome, white,
230 VAC, 50 Hz
ENVE230CF Day/Night EnviroDome Kit
26x day/night, outdoor pendant, corner mount, clear dome, white, fiber
optic module, 230 VAC, 50 Hz
ENVE230MF Day/Night EnviroDome Kit
26x day/night, outdoor pendant, pole mount, clear dome, white, fiber optic
module, 230 VAC, 50 Hz
ENVE230PF Day/Night EnviroDome Kit
26x day/night, outdoor pendant, pipe mount, clear dome, white, fiber optic
module, 230 VAC, 50 Hz
ENVE230WF Day/Night EnviroDome Kit
26x day/night, outdoor pendant, wall mount, clear dome, white, fiber optic
module, 230 VAC, 50 Hz
ENVE230CFT Day/Night EnviroDome Kit
26x day/night, AutoTrack, outdoor pendant, corner mount, clear dome,
white, fiber optic module, 230 VAC, 50 Hz
Ordering Information
Model | Description
ENVE230MFT Day/Night EnviroDome Kit
26x day/night, AutoTrack, outdoor pendant, pole mount, clear dome, white,
fiber optic module, 230 VAC, 50 Hz
ENVE230PFT Day/Night EnviroDome Kit
26x day/night, AutoTrack, outdoor pendant, pipe mount, clear dome, white,
fiber optic module, 230 VAC, 50 Hz
ENVE230WFT Day/Night EnviroDome Kit
26x day/night, AutoTrack, outdoor pendant, wall mount, clear dome, white,
fiber optic module, 230 VAC, 50 Hz
LTC0728/15C EnviroDome Camera Module
18x B/W, CCIR, outdoor pendant, clear dome, white, 24 VAC, 50 Hz
LTC0728/16C EnviroDome Camera Module
18x B/W, CCIR, outdoor pendant mount, tinted dome, white, 24 VAC, 50 Hz
LTC0828/15C EnviroDome Camera Module
18x color, outdoor pendant mount, clear dome, white, 24 VAC, 50 Hz
LTC0828/16C EnviroDome Camera Module
18x color, outdoor pendant mount, tinted dome, white, 24 VAC, 50 Hz
LTC0928/15C EnviroDome Camera Module
18x day/night, outdoor pendant mount, clear dome, white, 24 VAC, 50 Hz
LTC0928/16C EnviroDome Camera Module
18x day/night, outdoor pendant mount, tinted dome, white, 24 VAC, 50 Hz
LTC0938/15C EnviroDome Camera Module
25x day/night, outdoor pendant mount, clear dome, white, 24 VAC, 50 Hz
LTC0938/16C EnviroDome Camera Module
25x day/night, outdoor pendant mount, tinted dome, white, 24 VAC, 50 Hz
LTC9542/01 EnviroDome Pendant Corner Mount
white
LTC 0948/15C EnviroDome Camera Module